
 

 

 

Spring Term Dates 2025 

 

January Event 

Monday 27th January Jo White MP - visiting school 
February  Event 

Wednesday 5th February Y6 SATS parents meeting 

Friday 7th February NSPCC Number Day 

Wednesday 12th February  Reward Afternoon 

Valentines Disco 

Thursday 13th February Young Voices 

Friday 14th February In school ‘Poetry Slam’ 
Last day of school 

Monday 17th February – Friday 21st February – HOLIDAY 

Monday 24th February First day back at school 
Tuesday 25th – Wednesday 26th February Y4 Castleton residential 
Wednesday 26th February Y5/6 China workshop 

March Event 

Thursday 6th March World Book Day 

Tuesday 11th March 1T and 2M Conisborough Castle trip 

Wednesday 12th March 2G Conisborough Castle trip 

Tuesday 18th March F2 White Post Farm visit 
Friday 21st March Red Nose Day 

April Event 

Tuesday 1st April 5F visit to Care Home 

Wednesday 2nd April 5C visit to Care Home 

Easter Disco 

Thursday 3rd April  Reward Afternoon 

Friday 4th April Last day of school 
Monday 7th April – Monday 21st April – EASTER HOLIDAY 

Tuesday 22nd April  First day back at school 


